CBN END MILL  SERIES  Vol.4
BALL  END MILL
22
Various lineup optimize a long time machining on hardened steel
CBN ball end mill
Type Model
Maximum cutting depth Size
Number of flute/Helix angle/Tolerance Applications

When you order, indicate SFB200 (R).          ※(γ) is reference value.
Unit [Size : mm]
How to Order
Cutting edge shape
11
PCDSESFB200
Work Material
Hardened Steels・High Speed Steels
SKD・SKH・HAP
（～68HRC）
Radius
Depth of Cut
Normal Speed High Speed
Feed Spindle Speed Feed Spindle Speed
ap mm ae mm mm/min min-1 mm/min min-1
0.1  ～0.2 0.005 0.01 600
20,000
1,500
50,000
0.25～0.3 0.01 0.01 800 2,000
0.4  ～0.6 0.01 0.02 1,200 3,000
0.7  ～0.8 0.01 0.02 1,600 4,000
0.9  ～1 0.02 0.05 2,000 5,000
Notes
※1 Depth of Cut：ap=Axial Depth of Cut / ae=Radial Depth of Cut.
※2 SFB200 is a Super-Finish Ball End Mill recommended to use after the finish process of carbide end mill.
※3 Cutting depth must be fixed all through the milling process according to the recommended milling conditions.
※4 Pay a special attention when choosing tool path and deciding a milling condition for corner milling.
※5 We recommend using oil mist coolant.
※6 Machine, tool chuck must be sufficiently accurate.
Recommended Milling Conditions
12
SSB200
CBN Super Speed Ball End Mill
R0.1 〜 R1
Ball end mill combines both long tool life and high precision of
CBN and ease of use of solid carbide end mill
SSBL200
CBN Super Speed Long Neck Ball End Mill
R0.05 〜 R1 Total 25 sizes
Total 15 sizes
SSB200
SSBL200
Capable to machine with the
same depth of cut as carbide
tool finishing
Capable to machine at deep
area finishing by maximum
L/D=10
With high chip evacuation and setting the depth of cut to
the same level as solid carbide tools in finishing, it enables
more efficient machining than conventional CBN tools
Features
High efficiency Chip evacuation
Process Finishing
Tool SSB200 R1
Carbide Ball End Mill
Spindle speed
[min-1] 40,000
Feed
[mm/min] 3,000
Depth of cut
[mm] 0.05 × 0.05
Performance comparison:
Work material:  SKD11
                           （62HRC）
Coolant : Oil mist
SSB200
Carbide Ball End Mill
10 time longer tool life than carbide
end mill
Machining time